Avant Premiere 2018

Saturday 17 Feb 2018

TIME
19:30

PROGRAMME
Kick-off Party @ ARTE Berlin Live

Sunday 18 Feb 2018

TIME

09:30 11:30
10:00 11:30
11:30 13:00
13:30 15:00
15:20 17:00
17:00 22:00
17:30 18:30
18:30 19:30

PROGRAMME

Warm Up Brunch

IMZ Board Meeting (internal)

Avant Premiere Screenings Block |
Avant Premiere Screenings Block |l
Avant Premiére Screenings Block Il
Avant Premiére Opening

Avant Premiere Opening Ceremony
Special Screening ‘Sound-Treck Europe’

Monday 19 Feb 2018

TIME

09:30 11:00
11:00 19:00
11:20 13:00
14:00 17:30
14:00 14:30
14:00 14:30
14:00 15:00
14:30 15:00

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc)

PROGRAMME

Avant Premiere Screenings Block IV
VR Exhibition

Avant Premiere Screenings Block V
Innovation Day

Market Screening ‘Yaroslavna — The Eclipse’ & ‘Bruckner’s 4th Symphony'
Avant Premiére Talk ‘The Perfect Place - A 360 Ballet’

IMZ Academy Session
Avant Premiere Talk ‘360° FIGARO’

AVANT MUSIC + MEDIA

PREMIERE MARKET BERLIN

VENUE

VENUE
Networking Area
Stockholm
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Networking Area
Screening Hall
Screening Hall

VENUE
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
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Avant Premiere 2018

14:45
15:10
15:40
15:45
16:10
16:30
16:50
17:15
18:30

15:45
15:40
16:10
17:00
16:30
16:50
17:15
18:15
19:30

Market Screening ‘Dreaming of a Jewish Christmas’

Avant Premiére Talk ‘Real Virtual Concert Hall — From Bonn out into the world’
Avant Premiéere Talk ‘Buskers — an interactive live event and social media campaign & TV/web series’

Market Screening ‘Seven Gates of Jerusalem’
Avant Premiere Talk ‘Uaxuctum 360°’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘A Jerusalem Experience — Telling Fictional Stories in VR’

Avant Premiere Talk ‘Song All Around You’

Special Presentation ‘Vienna Greets Europe: Baroque Treasures — Musica Sacra’

Special Presentation ‘Barbara Hannigan — Taking Risks (WT)’

Tuesday 20 Feb 2018

TIME

09:30
11:20
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:45
16:00
17:00
18:00
18:00
19:00
19:15
19:30
20:30

11:00
13:00
14:30
16:00
15:30
16:45
16:30
17:30
22:00
19:00
22:00
20:30
21:00
22:00

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc)

PROGRAMME

Avant Premiere Screenings Block VI

Avant Premiére Screenings Block VI

Market Screening ‘Autumn Sonata’

Broadcaster Lightning Talks

Market Screening ‘Rooted with Wings’

Market Screening ‘Ghost’

Special Presentation ‘BTHVN2020 — Beethoven Discovery Year’
Market Screening ‘Discofoot’

Meet the North

Special Screening ‘Hide And Seek. Elina Garanca’

Meet the North - Reception

EFM Market Screening ‘Discofoot’

EFM Market Screening ‘Scream For Me Sarajevo’

EFM Market Screening ‘Zuzana Ruzickova: Music Is Life’

Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Screening Hall

VENUE
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
Screening Hall
Conference Hall
CinemaxX 2
CinemaxX 11
CinemaxX 2

AVANT MUSIC + MEDIA
PREMIERE MARKET BERLIN
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Wednesday 21 Feb 2018

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE

09:30 11:00 Avant Premiere Screenings Block VI Screening Hall
10:00 11:00 EFM Market Screening ‘Rooted with Wings’ CinemaxX 2
11:20 13:00 Avant Premiere Screenings Block IX Screening Hall
13:00 14:30 IMZ Member Session Screening Hall
14:30 15:30 Market Screening ‘Betroffenheit’, “To a simple rock ‘n’ roll...Song' & ‘The Feeling of Going’ Screening Hall
15:00 16:30 One-on-One Expert Sessions Conference Hall
15:30 16:00 Market Screening ‘Kreatur’ Screening Hall
16:30 17:30 Avant Premiere Closing Networking Area

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc) 313
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