Avant Première 2018



Saturday 17 Feb 2018

TIME PROGRAMME VENUE

19:30 Kick-off Party @ ARTE Berlin Live

Sunday 18 Feb 2018

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:30	Warm Up Brunch	Networking Area
10:00	11:30	IMZ Board Meeting (internal)	Stockholm
11:30	13:00	Avant Première Screenings Block I	Screening Hall
13:30	15:00	Avant Première Screenings Block II	Screening Hall
15:20	17:00	Avant Première Screenings Block III	Screening Hall
17:00	22:00	Avant Première Opening	Networking Area
17:30	18:30	Avant Première Opening Ceremony	Screening Hall
18:30	19:30	Special Screening 'Sound-Treck Europe'	Screening Hall

Monday 19 Feb 2018

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:00	Avant Première Screenings Block IV	Screening Hall
11:00	19:00	VR Exhibition	Conference Hall
11:20	13:00	Avant Première Screenings Block V	Screening Hall
14:00	17:30	Innovation Day	Conference Hall
14:00	14:30	Market Screening 'Yaroslavna – The Eclipse' & 'Bruckner's 4th Symphony'	Screening Hall
14:00	14:30	Avant Première Talk 'The Perfect Place - A 360 Ballet'	Conference Hall
14:00	15:00	IMZ Academy Session	Conference Hall
14:30	15:00	Avant Première Talk '360° FIGARO'	Conference Hall

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc) 1/3

Avant Première 2018



14:45	15:45	Market Screening 'Dreaming of a Jewish Christmas'	Screening Hall
15:10	15:40	Avant Première Talk 'Real Virtual Concert Hall – From Bonn out into the world'	Conference Hall
15:40	16:10	Avant Première Talk 'Buskers – an interactive live event and social media campaign & TV/web series'	Conference Hall
15:45	17:00	Market Screening 'Seven Gates of Jerusalem'	Screening Hall
16:10	16:30	Avant Première Talk 'Uaxuctum 360°'	Conference Hall
16:30	16:50	Avant Première Talk 'A Jerusalem Experience – Telling Fictional Stories in VR'	Conference Hall
16:50	17:15	Avant Première Talk 'Song All Around You'	Conference Hall
17:15	18:15	Special Presentation 'Vienna Greets Europe: Baroque Treasures – Musica Sacra'	Screening Hall
18:30	19:30	Special Presentation 'Barbara Hannigan – Taking Risks (WT)'	Screening Hall

Tuesday 20 Feb 2018

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:00	Avant Première Screenings Block VI	Screening Hall
11:20	13:00	Avant Première Screenings Block VII	Screening Hall
13:30	14:30	Market Screening 'Autumn Sonata'	Screening Hall
14:00	16:00	Broadcaster Lightning Talks	Conference Hall
14:30	15:30	Market Screening 'Rooted with Wings'	Screening Hall
15:45	16:45	Market Screening 'Ghost'	Screening Hall
16:00	16:30	Special Presentation 'BTHVN2020 – Beethoven Discovery Year'	Conference Hall
17:00	17:30	Market Screening 'Discofoot'	Screening Hall
18:00	22:00	Meet the North	Conference Hall
18:00	19:00	Special Screening 'Hide And Seek. Elina Garanca'	Screening Hall
19:00	22:00	Meet the North - Reception	Conference Hall
19:15	20:30	EFM Market Screening 'Discofoot'	CinemaxX 2
19:30	21:00	EFM Market Screening 'Scream For Me Sarajevo'	CinemaxX 11
20:30	22:00	EFM Market Screening 'Zuzana Ruzickova: Music Is Life'	CinemaxX 2

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc) 2/3

Avant Première 2018



Wednesday 21 Feb 2018

TIME		PROGRAMME	VENUE
09:30	11:00	Avant Première Screenings Block VIII	Screening Hall
10:00	11:00	EFM Market Screening 'Rooted with Wings'	CinemaxX 2
11:20	13:00	Avant Première Screenings Block IX	Screening Hall
13:00	14:30	IMZ Member Session	Screening Hall
14:30	15:30	Market Screening 'Betroffenheit', 'To a simple rock 'n' rollSong' & 'The Feeling of Going'	Screening Hall
15:00	16:30	One-on-One Expert Sessions	Conference Hall
15:30	16:00	Market Screening 'Kreatur'	Screening Hall
16:30	17:30	Avant Première Closing	Networking Area

as of 08.05.2024 / * (tbc) 3/3